Key stage 2 mathematics 2012 mental mathematics test

First name Middle name

Last name DfE number

School name Total marks
Practice question 11 Pizza

Time: 5 seconds

1
1
2
3
4 45
5 150
Time: 10 seconds
6 29 89
6
7 £ £1.25
8 9
9 m
9
10 25%
10
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small |medium| large
£6.00 | £7.50 | £9.00

extra topping 50p

Time: 15 seconds
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